UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 23, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
412,249
1 415.07 647,748 -1,982 4,894 0 532 0 4,213 416,462
2 415.07 647,748 0 4,975 0 533 0 4,085 420,547
3 416.18 657,334 9,586 11,468 0 499 0 10,536 431,083
4 416.55 660,542 3,208 5,107 0 490 0 4,154 435,237
5 416.60 660,975 433 5,134 0 425 0 4,782 440,019
6 416.31 658,461 -2,514 5,127 0 369 0 4,749 444,768
7 416.33 658,634 173 5,134 0 278 0 5,522 450,290
8 417.35 667,496 8,862 4,050 0 262 0 4,053 454,343
9 416.20 657,508 -9,988 0 0 226 0 494 454,837
10 416.15 657,075 -433 0 0 217 0 -314 454,523
11 416.64 661,323 4,248 5,185 0 230 0 4,698 459,221
12 417.22 666,364 5,041 5,150 0 265 0 4,921 464,142
13 418.03 673,429 7,065 5,160 0 246 0 4,789 468,931
14 419.17 683,419 9,990 6,451 0 266 0 6,083 475,014
15 420.51 695,232 11,813 6,782 0 245 0 6,512 481,526
16 421.88 707,387 12,155 6,010 0 254 0 5,797 487,323
17 423.60 722,760 15,373 9,222 0 266 0 8,818 496,141
18 424.65 732,205 9,445 6,367 0 391 0 5,931 502,072
19 425.30 738,075 5,870 6,316 0 473 0 5,868 507,940
20 426.11 745,402 7,327 6,707 0 442 0 6,259 514,199
21 427.19 755,210 9,808 6,674 0 466 0 5,986 520,185
22 427.94 762,047 6,837 5,991 0 456 0 5,849 526,034
23 428.13 763,782 1,735 5,553 0 443 0 5,319 531,353
24 428.53 767,440 3,658 4,701 0 448 0 3,959 535,312
25 428.43 766,525 -915 6,763 0 461 0 6,309 541,621
26 428.80 769,912 3,387 6,744 0 486 0 6,219 547,840
27 429.46 775,968 6,056 6,734 0 461 0 6,213 554,053
28 430.07 781,579 5,611 6,309 0 476 0 5,791 559,844
29 430.39 784,527 2,948 5,087 0 468 0 4,543 564,387
30 430.72 787,573 3,046 4,323 0 841 0 3,750 568,137
TOTALS 137,843 168,118 0 11,915 0 155,888
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



